Brookville CC Invitational
Brookuville

Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:30am

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Finish Order

Score  Time Avg Mile  Gap

Scoring Order

1 AW Franklin 36 1:2919 1752 545 1:49 1-4-5-11-15-28-73 1-4-5-11-15-26-64
2 Northmont 72 1:32:38 1832 558 1:04 7-8-12-16-32-59-61 7-8-12-16-29-55-56
3 Legacy Christian 104  1:33:16  18:40 6:.01 2:17 2-14-18-29-47-85-93 2-14-18-27-43-67-72
4 Brookville 140  1:35110 19:02 6:08 1:19 9-19-34-43-46-54-57 9-19-31-39-42-50-53
5 ¢= Tippecanoe 150  1:35:53 19111 611 0:34 22-26-31-39-45-55-62 22-24-28-35-41-51-57
6 Greeneview 156 1:35:25 19:05 6:.09 1:38 10-13-33-49-64 10-13-30-45-58
7 > Greenville 175  1:36:30  19:18  6:13  0:46 20-23-42-50-52-58-67 20-23-38-46-48-54-60
8 ’ ) Miami East 187  1:36:148 1922 6114 2:41 6-37-40-48-87-112-114 6-33-36-44-68-76-78
9 Talawanda 200 1:37:08 19:26 6:16 048 27-36-41-51-65-70-71 25-32-37-47-59-62-63
10 Greenon 226 1:38.03 1937 6119 142 17-38-53-68-79-82-89 17-34-49-61-65-66-70
11 Tri-County North 327 1:4420 20:52  6:43 342 21-88-92-115-137-148-162 21-69-71-79-87-92-96
12 Spring. ECA 340  1:46:02 21113 6:50 5:36 3-103-133-134-150-160-169 3-75-84-85-93-95-98
13 Tre. Edgewood 362  1:46:03 21113  6:50 2:38  44-102-122-129-135-171-198 40-74-80-82-86-99-103
14 Tri-Village 406 1:51:54 2223 713 6:06 56-124-131-144-188-189 52-81-83-90-100-101
15 Yellow Springs 435 1:5252 2235 716 2:32 96-140-142-145-154-209 73-88-89-91-94-105
16 Cham. Julienne 486  2:2054 2811 9:05 16:16 113-167-196-202-211 77-97-102-104-106

DNP Dixie 1:23.04 2046 6:42 24-30-99-164 4 Runners

DNP Preble Shawnee 1:49:59 27:30  8:51 25-104-173-212 4 Runners

DNP National Trail 59:37 1953 6:24 35-66-81 3 Runners

DNP Trotwood-Madison 1:.08:59 23.00 7:25 98-109-193 3 Runners

Carlisle 1:10:55  23:39  7:37 63-152-197 3 Runners
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Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:30am

Team Results

Team Avg 5Man
Place Team Score  Time Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Mid. Madison 1:1556 25119  8:09 157-166-201 3 Runners
DNP ‘?‘ Spr. Cath. Cent. 1:18:02  26:01  8:23 83-183-208 3 Runners
DNP Northeastern 1:28:30 29:30  9:30 147-205-210 3 Runners
DNP Mt. Healthy 46:08 23:.04 726 117-176 2 Runners
DNP @ S. Char. SE 20:09 20:09 6:29 72 1 Runner
DNP i{& Day. Northridge 2428  24:28  7:53 170 1 Runner
DNP @ Stivers 2501 2501 803 181 1 Runner
DNP g Dunbar 28.01  28:01 9:01 200 1 Runner
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Place Name

1 Chris Bond
Ben Rodriguez
Jacob Kittles
Connor Green
Tyler Bond
Elijah Willmeth
Luke Patterson
Reed Diller
C.J. Bronner
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Team
Franklin
Legacy Christian
Spring. ECA
Franklin
Franklin
Miami East
Northmont
Northmont
Brookville
Greeneview
Franklin
Northmont
Greeneview
Legacy Christian
Franklin
Northmont
Greenon
Legacy Christian
Brookville
Greenville
Tri-County North
Tippecanoe
Greenville
Dixie
Preble Shawnee
Tippecanoe
Talawanda
Franklin
Legacy Christian
Dixie
Tippecanoe
Northmont
Greeneview
Brookville
National Trail
Talawanda
Miami East
Greenon

Individual
Time  Points
16:51.3 1
17145 2
17:37.9 3
17:385 4
17:405 5
17:58.4 6
18.048 7
18:.096 8
18113 9
18:122 10
18283 11
18:29.0 12
18:37.3 13
18382 14
18:39.5 15
18451 16
18451 17
18480 18
18:51.0 19
18:53.7 20
18:54.8 21
18:55.3 22
18576 23
18:58.1
19:01.0
19.01.8 24
19:03.1 25
19:040 26
19:.044 27
19:04.7
19.07.7 28
19:08.7 29
19:11.9 30
19:141 31
19:14.5
19:148 32
19:150 33
19:158 34
19:18.4

Tippecanoe

Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Clark Bennett
Jacob Farmer
Seth Shaffer
Rollin Brandeberry
Stephen Bright
Tristan Collier
Rowan Deardurff
Josh Hamilton
Josh Amheiser
Brenden Manor
Luke F Rammel
Christian Farmer
EB Fall

Cooper Johnson
Kyle Bland

Leo Hartman
Wyatt Ketring

Eli Ward

Carson Henry
Jack Bradley
Lucas Tipton
Jackson Morgret
Blake McCullough
Clayton Cotton
Samuel Powers
Jesse Faler

Joel Hunt

Aiden Dispennette
Phillip Welsheimer
Jonah Pressel
Owen West Poley
Zeke Groom
Ryan Flax

Liam Acevedo
Peyton DeHass
Cooper Cole
Camden Davis
Coy Hyre

Dean Cradduck

Grade
1
1
12
1
1
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Team
Miami East
Talawanda
Greenville
Brookville

Tre. Edgewood
Tippecanoe
Brookville
Legacy Christian
Miami East
Greeneview
Greenville
Talawanda
Greenville
Greenon
Brookville
Tippecanoe
Tri-Village
Brookville
Greenville
Northmont
Brookville
Northmont
Tippecanoe
Carlisle
Greeneview
Talawanda
National Trail
Greenville
Greenon
Tippecanoe
Talawanda
Talawanda
S. Char. SE
Franklin
Tippecanoe
Franklin
Tippecanoe
Brookville
Talawanda

Time  Points
19.205 36
19.206 37
19.225 38
19.230 39
19:285 40
19:289 41
19.299 42
19:309 43
19:342 44
19:343 45
19:37.2 46
19:386 47
19:39.0 48
19:404 49
19.405 50
19:40.6 51
19:40.8 52
19.408 53
19421 54
19.425 55
19:46.8
19:472 56
19484 57
19:48.7
19493 58
19.50.3 59
19:51.1
19:53.7 60
19:55.3 61
19:57.8
19.58.1 62
20:08.1 63
20:08.5
20:09.5 64
20:09.8
20:12.2
20:15.2
20:23.3
20:25.6
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Place Name

79
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85
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87
88
89
90
91
92
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9
95
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Daniel Stacy
Ashton Shaffer
Caleb Gilland
Matthew Whiles
Braden Little

Brandon Waggoner

Tucker Culpepper
Tyler Ketchen
Coleton Moore
Alex Mackellar
Andrew Duffey
Mason Pierri
Dylan Meyers

Aaron Shellabarger

Tucker Ervin
Alex Kidwell
Mason Kimmel

Jia Sundell-Turner

Braden Chambers
Joel Martin
Regan Miller
Nathaniel Iden
Levi Bidwell
Halexy Marte
Josh Sanders
Austin Tacket
Nathan Rieder
Robert Bickel
Tyler Kirkpatrick
Connor Johnson
Izsak Lowe
Chase Puskas
Ryan Hartke
Caleb Richter
Nick Schindler
Rowan Gipe
Hunter Pahl
Josh Cooper

Jeremiah Singleton
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Individual
Team Time  Points
Greenon 20:264 65
Greenville 20:30.5
National Trail 20:30.9
Greenon 20:31.0 66
Spr. Cath. Cent.  20:36.5
Brookville 20:37.5
Legacy Christian  20:37.5 67
Brookville 20:37.7
Miami East 20:39.2 68
Tri-County North  20:39.7 69
Greenon 20:402 70
Greenville 20:40.9
Brookville 20:41.2
Tri-County North  20:42.2 71
Legacy Christian ~ 20:45.7 72
Brookville 20:47.2
Tippecanoe 20:51.8
Yellow Springs ~ 20:54.3 73
Brookville 20:56.0
Trotwood-Madison  20:56.5
Dixie 20:57.6
Talawanda 20:58.6
Talawanda 20:594
Tre. Edgewood  20:59.9 74
Spring. ECA 21:029 75
Preble Shawnee  21:05.9
Brookville 21:06.8
Brookville 21:07.0
Talawanda 21:074
Tippecanoe 21:08.0
Trotwood-Madison  21:09.1
Brookville 21:10.3
Tippecanoe 21:21.5
Miami East 21:230 76
Cham. Julienne  21:243 77
Miami East 21:257 78
Tri-County North  21:26.8 79
Brookville 21:29.4
Mt. Healthy 21:29.5

Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

118
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120
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

Garrett Piel
Wyatt Rammel
Thad Slone
Jack McMurry
James Schenck
Jackson Bench
Zane Osborne
James Booth
Chris Brunswick
Justin Harphant
Henry Murray
Kurt Browning
Anthony Greene
Josh Murphy
Jonah Femiani
Chance Fitzgerald
Preston Freeman
trent stewart
Ben Hartzell
Rylan Haney
Nathan Gibbs
Lucas Byrne
Jack Horvath
Lincoln Arnett
Isaac Lewis
Samuel Fisher
Brennen Fellers
Malcom Blunt
Drake Bennett
Cameron Adkins
Parker Mcgrath
Chris SHALTRY
Zach Rue

Owen Dennison
Josh Fisher

AJ Rieder

Malik Booth
Keeghan Cohoon
Thomas Harper

Grade
1
12
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Team
Tippecanoe
Greenville
Miami East
Tippecanoe
Tre. Edgewood
Brookville
Tri-Village
Brookville
Tippecanoe
Legacy Christian
Tippecanoe
Tre. Edgewood
Talawanda
Tri-Village
Talawanda
Spring. ECA
Spring. ECA
Tre. Edgewood
Greenville
Tri-County North
Legacy Christian
Brookville
Yellow Springs
Northmont
Yellow Springs
Northmont
Tri-Village
Yellow Springs
Miami East
Northeastern
Tri-County North
Greenville
Spring. ECA
Tippecanoe
Carlisle
Brookville
Yellow Springs
Tippecanoe
Talawanda

Time
21:31.4
21:32.4
21:32.7
21:32.8
21:33.0
21:34.1
21:35.3
21:35.9
21:37.5
21:46.2
21:53.4
21:54.6
21:55.1
21:58.4
21:59.8
22:03.4
22:03.6
22:06.5
22:24.2
22:36.5
22:37.6
22:40.9
22:43.1
22:44 1
22:514
22:52.9
22:53.1
22:57.3
22:57.8
23:05.9
23:09.4
23:09.7
23:13.5
23:16.6
23:16.6
23:20.9
23:25.6
23:26.0
23:33.7

Points
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Place Name

157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Jason Chupka
Trey Newsome
Gage Williams
Andrew Hare
Ben Withrow

Darryn Shellabarger

Kollin Borger
Dustin Simon
Noah Oiler

Kyle Cresong
Vance Lawrence
Jayden Swartzel
Bryant Bostick
Justin Buelow
Yuri Bair

Nathan Waggoner
Thomas Scheile
Ethan Hans
Kyler Lambert
Seti Stevenson
Jacob Balcom
Xavier Ferris
Brad Hernandez
Vincent Crane
Cameron Turner
Anthony Mascola
Owen Larson
Joel Kuhn

Blake Freeman
Evan Campbell
Tyler Shellabarger
Daniel Watern
Aden Mconachie
Gabe Stephens
Jase Runyon
Evan Messner
Djuan Hall
Michael Till

Eli Alanis
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Race 1 - HS Boys - 5K
9/11/21 - 9:30am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Mid. Madison 23:38.1
Franklin 23:40.1
Tippecanoe 23:43.8
Spring. ECA 23439 95
Tippecanoe 23:48.6
Tri-County North ~ 23:54.7 96
Northmont 23:56.8
Dixie 24:03.6
Tippecanoe 24:04.0
Mid. Madison 24:15.3
Cham. Julienne  24:243 97
Northmont 24:274
Spring. ECA 24276 98
Day. Northridge ~ 24:27.9
Tre. Edgewood  24:284 99
Brookville 24:29.5
Preble Shawnee  24:32.6
Greenville 24:33.0
Tippecanoe 24:36.3
Mt. Healthy 24:38.2
Brookville 24:38.2
Brookville 24443
Tippecanoe 24:49.6
Miami East 24:49.7
Stivers 25:00.5
Legacy Christian ~ 25:02.6
Spr. Cath. Cent.  25:04.4
Tippecanoe 25121
Spring. ECA 25:16.9
Greenon 25:23.1
Tri-County North ~ 25:24 .4
Tri-Village 2546.2 100
Tri-Village 26:024 101
Greenville 26:42.9
Tippecanoe 26:44.2
Talawanda 26:48.0
Trotwood-Madison  26:53.2
Miami East 27:02.8
Franklin 27:09.8

196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212

Oscar Chan

Joe Jackson

Cole Capone
Braxton Hearn
TydJheir Shipman
Aerick Davis
Frank Riley

Ethan Whetstone
Cameron Kennedy
Remington Wise
Hayden Dennis
Donovan Holweger
Bob Roth

Evan Galarza
Samuel Ridgeway
Royal Johnson
Nate Grubb

Grade
10
9
12
10
1
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Team
Cham. Julienne
Carlisle
Tre. Edgewood
Tre. Edgewood
Dunbar
Mid. Madison
Cham. Julienne
Spring. ECA
Northmont
Northeastern
Miami East
Franklin
Spr. Cath. Cent.
Yellow Springs
Northeastern
Cham. Julienne
Preble Shawnee

Points
102

Time
27:12.2
27:49.1
27:52.0
27:56.9
28:00.2
28:02.6
30:13.6
30:46.3
31:25.9
31:36.6
31:45.3
31:54.8
32:20.9
33:06.3
33:46.8
37:39.6
45:19.0

103

104

105

106
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